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Thursday   14:00 Lanes 3 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 2 de Lievertjes 81 24 302 40 24112 20764 365 678 404 756
2 3 3 Powerpuff girls 81 24 269 63 23091 18483 325 613 389 741
3 5 5 Het vrolijke duo 57 48 230 90 22452 15904 294 512 386 718
4 7 1 Gin-Idee 47 58 200 111 22160 13918 256 472 374 694
5 4 4 de Nieuwtjes 44 61 225 94 22469 15383 300 559 397 759
6 6 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
3-4 Gin-Idee 320 348 668 1 <---> Het vrolijke duo 365 325 690 2
5-6 BYE 0 0 0 0 <---> Powerpuff girls 304 330 634 3
7-8 de Nieuwtjes 296 352 648 1 <---> de Lievertjes 367 319 686 2

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 327 de Lievertjes 274 Het vrolijke duo 267 Powerpuff girls
Scratch Series 606 de Lievertjes 508 Powerpuff girls 508 Het vrolijke duo

Handicap Game 367 de Lievertjes 365 Het vrolijke duo 352 de Nieuwtjes
Handicap Series 690 Het vrolijke duo 686 de Lievertjes 668 Gin-Idee

Scratch Game 168 Coby Kleinhans 166 Dorien Huntink 159 Wilma Jansen
Scratch Series 306 Coby Kleinhans 303 Dorien Huntink 300 Wilma Jansen

Handicap Game 203 Dorien Huntink 187 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 185 Coby Kleinhans
Handicap Series 377 Dorien Huntink 363 Doortje Bohmer 346 Wilma Jansen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 365 de Lievertjes 325 Powerpuff girls 300 de Nieuwtjes
Scratch Series 678 de Lievertjes 613 Powerpuff girls 559 de Nieuwtjes

Handicap Game 404 de Lievertjes 397 de Nieuwtjes 389 Powerpuff girls
Handicap Series 759 de Nieuwtjes 756 de Lievertjes 741 Powerpuff girls

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 46 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 214 Wilma Jansen 193 Coby Kleinhans 193 Michelle Doring
Scratch Series 370 Wilma Jansen 365 Coby Kleinhans 320 Christa Jansen

Handicap Game 239 Wilma Jansen 239 Michelle Doring 219 Dorien Huntink
Handicap Series 416 Wilma Jansen 399 Coby Kleinhans 399 Elly Krachten

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Gin-Idee

2 Doortje Bohmer 97 58 6821 70 235 162 121 126 247 363
1 Riet Meijer 103 53 6548 63 212 146 a88 111 199 305

2 - de Lievertjes
3 Wilma Jansen 147 23 9716 66 348 279 159 141 300 346
4 Coby Kleinhans 155 17 9352 60 320 257 168 138 306 340

3 - Powerpuff girls
5 Marian Doring 132 33 8203 62 309 244 128 124 252 318
6 Christa Jansen 137 30 9061 66 323 254 113 143 256 316

4 - de Nieuwtjes
7 Michelle Doring 120 42 7249 60 253 190 0 0
8 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 105 52 7179 68 241 170 103 135 238 342

5 - Het vrolijke duo

9 Dorien Huntink 128 36 8720 68 310 239 166 137 303 377
10 Elly Krachten 102 54 6583 64 215 148 108 97 205 313

6 - BYE
11 VACANT 120 42 0 0 0 0
12 VACANT 120 42 0 0 0 0
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- Total Total
Heike Huntink 70 70 1550 22 102 166 172 306 71 95 166 306

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Coby Kleinhans 9352 60 155 193 365 168 138 306
Wilma Jansen 9716 66 147 214 370 159 141 300
Christa Jansen 9061 66 137 180 320 113 143 256
Marian Doring 8203 62 132 183 319 128 124 252
Dorien Huntink 8720 68 128 180 316 166 137 303
Michelle Doring 7249 60 120 193 307 0
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 7179 68 105 160 262 103 135 238
Riet Meijer 6548 63 103 148 254 a88 111 199
Elly Krachten 6583 64 102 156 289 108 97 205
Doortje Bohmer 6821 70 97 143 252 121 126 247
Heike Huntink 1550 22 70 102 166 71 95 166

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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